Library

Please complete the Agreement Form below and click the *Submit* button at the bottom of the page. Once we receive your completed form, you will receive a confirmation email from your Account Representative with the necessary information to get started. If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact your Account Representative, Sandra Studer, at sstuder@betterworldbooks.com

Organization Information:

Library Name: College of Marin: Indian Valley Campus Library	Website: www.marin.edu
Contact Name: Joey Dellasantina	Contact Phone: 415 457 - 8811 EXT 8505
Contact Email: joey.dellasantina@marin.edu	

Physical Address (No P.O Box):

Attention: Joey Della Santina	Address Line 1: 1800 Ignacio Blvd
City: Novato	Address Line 2:
State: CaliforniaZip: 94949	Country: USA

Mailing Address:

✓ Same as Physical Address

Attention: Joey Della Santina	Address Line 1: 1800 Ignacio Blvd
City: Novato	Address Line 2:
State: CaliforniaZip: 94949	Country: USA

Agreement Details:

✔ Client shall be responsible for selecting, collecting, and packaging all Surplus Books. The term "Surplus Books" shall mean all books that Client wishes to sell, destroy or give away. These books being in saleable condition (without substantial spine or cover damage, water spots or other discoloration, torn or missing pages, and without substantial marking) and otherwise in compliance Better World Books Acceptance Guidelines.

- ✓ Client agrees to ship a minimum of 0 fully packed standard size boxes via Freight per individual shipment.
- ✔ Client agrees that the proceeds from sales of Surplus/Acceptable Books supplied by Client shall be disbursed as follows:
- 15.00% of net proceeds are paid to College of Marin: Indian Valley Campus Library
- 5.00% of net proceeds are paid to National Center for Family Literacy

The remaining net proceeds are retained as a commission by BWB to cover all operating expenses incurred in connection with collecting, transporting, processing, inventorying, shipping, marketing, selling, providing customer service, and developing software for the volume of books received from Client.

Payment Information:

☐ Same as Physical Address

S danie de l'hydrodi / tadrode	
Make Check Payable To: College of Marin Library	Attention: John Erdmann
Address Line 1: 835 College Avenue	Address Line 2:
City: Kentfield	State/Province: California
Country: USA	Postal Code: 94904

✓ I acknowledge that I have read, understand and agree to abide by the Terms and Conditions of Service.

(optional) Client acknowledges that Surplus Books supplied by Client will be included in the BetterWorldBooks.com Online Side Walk Sale. Please click here for more information.

Library

Please complete the Agreement Form below and click the *Submit* button at the bottom of the page. Once we receive your completed form, you will receive a confirmation email from your Account Representative with the necessary information to get started. If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact your Account Representative, Sandra Studer, at sstuder@betterworldbooks.com

Organization Information:

Library Name: College of Marin: Library	Website: http://www.marin.cc.ca.us
Contact Name: John Erdmann	Contact Phone: 415 457 - 8811 EXT 7476
Contact Email: iohn erdmann@marin.edu	

Physical Address (No P.O Box):

Attention: John Erdmann	Address Line 1: 835 College Avenue
City: Kentfield	Address Line 2: Learning Resources Center
State: CaliforniaZip: 94904	Country: USA

Mailing Address:

✓ Same as Physical Address

Attention: John Erdmann	Address Line 1: 835 College Avenue
City: Kentfield	Address Line 2: Learning Resources Center
State: CaliforniaZip: 94904	Country: USA

Agreement Details:

✔ Client shall be responsible for selecting, collecting, and packaging all Surplus Books. The term "Surplus Books" shall mean all books that Client wishes to sell, destroy or give away. These books being in saleable condition (without substantial spine or cover damage, water spots or other discoloration, torn or missing pages, and without substantial marking) and otherwise in compliance Better World Books Acceptance Guidelines.

- ✓ Client agrees to ship a minimum of 6 fully packed standard size boxes via UPS per individual shipment.
- ✔ Client agrees that the proceeds from sales of Surplus/Acceptable Books supplied by Client shall be disbursed as follows:
- 15.00% of net proceeds are paid to College of Marin: Library
- 5.00% of net proceeds are paid to National Center for Family Literacy

The remaining net proceeds are retained as a commission by BWB to cover all operating expenses incurred in connection with collecting, transporting, processing, inventorying, shipping, marketing, selling, providing customer service, and developing software for the volume of books received from Client.

Payment Information:

✓ Same as Physical Address

- Came as i hydrau i da i cana	
Make Check Payable To: College of Marin Library	Attention: John Erdmann
Address Line 1: 835 College Avenue	Address Line 2: Learning Resources Center
City: Kentfield	State/Province: California
Country: USA	Postal Code: 94904

✓ I acknowledge that I have read, understand and agree to abide by the Terms and Conditions of Service.

(optional) Client acknowledges that Surplus Books supplied by Client will be included in the BetterWorldBooks.com Online Side Walk Sale. Please click here for more information.